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Total Responses

Date Created: Thursday, May 15, 2014

Complete Responses: 224
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Q1: What is your gender?

Answered: 266 Skipped: 4

Female

e _
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Q1: What is your gender?

Answered: 266 Skipped: 4

Answer Choices
Female

Male

Total
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Responses

29.32%

T0.68%
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266




Q2: What is your age?
Answered: 267 Skipped: 3

Under 13

Under 15 -
Under 1T -
Under 20 -
21-30 .
F1-40
]

Ower T
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Q2: What is your age?

Answered: 267 Skipped: 3

Answer Choices
Uncler 13
Uncler 15
Uncler 17
Uncler 20
21-30
31-40
41-50
51-60
61-70

Cwver 70

Total
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Responses

5.99%

9.36%

6.37%

TA2%

4.49%

6.7 4%

20.60%

15.73%

14.98%

8.61%
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23
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53
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163 = Q14 How members use the Club by activity
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How many members use the Club by activity

Social events 98
Cross Country League and Championships 92
Road Racing including relays 91
Cross Country Bennett Cup Races 88
Track Middle Distance 85
Volunteer 62
Track - Sprints/ Hurdles 58
Marathon 58
Supporter/Parent 45
Field Events - Jumping 39
Field Events - Throwing 28

Triathlon 21
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Q15: For each of the statements below please indicate your view.

Answered: 227 Skipped: 43

Strongly Adree Neither agree Strongly No view Response

agree g or disagree PISEERED Disagree Count #
Norman Park track is a valuable resource for Club members 134 74 9 1 1 4 223
The Club provides excellent opportunities for competition at all levels and ages 112 91 14 4 1 4 226
| am aware of the Club Cross Country Championships and Bennett Cup Competition 99 75 17 7 3 25 226
| am aware of the Club Track and field Championships 93 104 9 4 3 10 223
The Club provides excellent coaching and training facilities 87 103 23 4 0 10 227
The Website is helpful in keeping members up to date on news and upcoming events 73 111 28 11 1 2 226
The Club House is a valuable resource for Club Members 73 85 30 9 4 22 223
I would prefer Norman Park to be developed as the long term centre for all Club activities 71 58 48 19 11 16 223
Overall the Club provides value for money (membership fees, race entry fees, cost of meals/bar) 68 121 17 12 2 6 226
The Club helps me to achieve my full potential as an athlete 65 75 42 8 2 27 219
The organisation of teams for league and championships is excellent 61 98 32 11 1 22 225
The organisation of volunteer officials is excellent 60 99 30 4 1 29 223
The Club house is a good base for changing, training and racing 56 87 33 14 6 30 226
The Club communicates with its members effectively 48 116 38 18 4 1 225
The facilities at the existing Club House should be developed to provide a centre for all activities 48 67 48 22 6 33 224
The Club House room provides a welcoming environment for socialising 47 87 36 9 8 39 226
The Club provides an attractive programme of Social Events 26 84 73 18 7 18 226
|Iifkt:|§ E)egrll(zttpg?tp races were moved from Saturday afternoons to Sunday mornings | would be more 2 37 74 16 3 70 224
The food provided at Club Social Events is excellent 23 66 39 16 3 72 219
The food provided on Wednesday nights is excellent 15 34 61 20 4 87 221
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Q16: How often do you use the Club House at 56 Bourne Way, Hayes?

Answered: 226  Skipped: 44

More than once
aweek

Weekhy
Monthly
Occasionally

Rarely or Hever
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Q16: How often do you use the Club House at 56 Bourne Way, Hayes?

Answered: 226  Skipped: 44

Answer Choices Responses
Maore than once a week 2.65% [
Weekly 30.97% 70
Marthly 7.52% 17
Occasionally 24.7T8% S5
Rarely or Mever 34.07% 77

Total 296
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Q17: What do you use if for?

Answered: 170 Skipped: 100

Base for
roadicross...

Training —
Weights and...

Meetings
Social

Private
functions

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 0% 60% T0% 0% 0% 100%

Powered by 4*» SurveyMonkey'



Q17: What do you use if for?

Answered: 170 Skipped: 100

Answer Choices
Base for roadicross country training and races
Training —Weights and conditioning, physictherapy
Meetings
Social

Private functions

Total Respondents: 170
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Responses

T70.59%

1.65%

21.76%

45.29%

5.88%
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T
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Q18: Do you attend the Social Functions at the Club House?

Answered: 117 Skipped: 153

Club Dinner

Burns Hight

Punch Bowl

Christmas
Supper

Summer BBQ

Other e.g. AGM
Supper

Powered by NS 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 0% 60% T0% 0% 0% 100%



Q18: Do you attend the Social Functions at the Club House?

Answered: 117 Skipped: 153

Answer Choices Responses
Cluk Dinner 55.56% ES
Burns Might 23.08% 27
Punch Bowl 29.91% 35
Christmas Supper 56.41% BE
Summer BEQ 45.30% £3
Other e.g. AGM Supper 49.5T% 58

Total Respondents: 117
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Q19: The Club House is open on Wednesday evenings for training an
socialising and on Sunday mornings for training. Would you use the
Clubhouse more if it was open at additional times?

Answered: 209 Skipped: 61

Yes
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Q19: The Club House is open on Wednesday evenings for training and
socialising and on Sunday mornings for training. Would you use the
Clubhouse more if it was open at additional times?

Answered: 209 Skipped: 61

Answer Choices Responses

Ves 26.32% 53

Ha 73.68% 154

Total 209
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Q20: If you answered “Yes” on which days and times would you use th

Club House?

Answered: 53  Skipped: 217

Monday evening

Tuesday evening

Thursday
evening

Friday evening

Saturday
Morning

Saturday
afternoon

Sunday
afternoon
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Q20: If you answered “Yes” on which days and times would you use th

Club House?

Answered: 53  Skipped: 217

Answer Choices
Monday evening
Tuesday evening
Thursday evening
Friday evening
Saturday Morning
Saturday afternoon

Sunday afternoon

Total Respondents: 53

Powered by 4*» SurveyMonkey

Responses

32.08%

22.64%

22.64%

32.08%

45.28%

3I0.19%

35.85%

12

12
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16

149




Q21: Would you use the Club House more if it provided better facilities

training e.g. weight training, /{

Answered: 202 Skipped: 68

Yes
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Q21: Would you use the Club House more if it provided better facilities
training e.g. weight training,

Answered: 202 Skipped: 68

Answer Choices Responses
Ves 45.05% 1
Ma 54.95% 111
Total 202
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Q22: Do you know you can hire the Club House for private functions?

Answered: 215 Skipped: 55

Yes
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Q22: Do you know you can hire the Club House for private functions?

Answered: 215 Skipped: 55

Answer Choices Responses
Ves 56.28% 121
Ma 43.72% 94
Total 215
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Answered: 203  Skipped: 67

Yes
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Q23: Would you be interested in hiring the Club House for afunction?

Answered: 203  Skipped: 67

Answer Choices Responses
Ves 37.93% 7
Ma 62.07% 126
Total 203
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Q24: How often do you use the track and field facilities at Norman Par

Answered: 226  Skipped: 44

More than once
aweek

Weekly -
Monthly .
Occasionally -
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Q24: How often do you use the track and field facilities at Norman Park

Answered: 226  Skipped: 44

Answer Choices Responses
Maore than once a week 35.40% a0
Weekly 9.73% 22
Marthly 6.64% 15
Occasionally 19.03% 43
Rarely or never 29.20% BB

Total 296
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Q25: What do you use it for?

Answered: 193 Skipped: 77

Training -
Track and/or...

Track andior
field...

Officiating or
helping at...

Meetings or
coUurses

Supporting and
or spectatin...

Coaching

o
&
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Q25: What do you use it for?

Answered: 193 Skipped: 77

Answer Choices
Training - Track andior field
Track andfor field competition
Officiating or helping at competitions
Meetings or courses
Supporting and or spectating at competitions

Coaching

Total Respondents: 193
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Responses

63.21% 122
52.33% 101
17.10% 33
10.88% 21
38.34% T4
10.36% 20




Q26: Do you regularly attend the Wednesday Club Nights?

Answered: 225 Skipped: 45

Yes
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Q26: Do you regularly attend the Wednesday Club Nights?

Answered: 225 Skipped: 45

Answer Choices Responses
Ves 33.33% 75
Ma 66.67% 150
Total 225
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Q27: If you answered Yes please let us know what you use the Club
House for

Answered: 75 Skipped: 195

Just running

Changing

Showering

Bar facilities

Meal

0%
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Q27: If you answered Yes please let us know what you

House for

Answered: 75 Skipped: 195

Answer Choices
Just running
Changing
Showering
Bar facilties

Meal

Total Respondents: 75
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Responses

69.33%

T4.67%

T0.67%

§0.00%

49.33%

use the Club

52
56
53

G0




Q28: Are you aware of the Wednesday Night running and coaching
groups

Answered: 221  Skipped: 49

Yes
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Q28: Are you aware of the Wednesday Night running and coaching
groups

Answered: 221  Skipped: 49

Answer Choices Responses
Ves T2.85% 161
Ma 2T.45% &0
Total 2M
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Q29: Are you aware of the series of Parris Handicap 5km road races helg==x
during the Summer? -.

Answered: 219 Skipped: 51
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Q29: Are you aware of the series of Parris Handicap 5km road races he
during the Summer?

Answered: 219 Skipped: 51

Answer Choices Responses
Yes T4.89% 164
Ma 25.11% 55
Total

219

Powered by 4*» SurveyMonkey




Q30: Food is available after training. Would you be in favour of an
increase in price to make the food served on Wednesday night more

attractive

Answered: 165 Skipped: 105
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Q30: Food is available after training. Would you be in favour of an
increase in price to make the food served on Wednesday night more

attractive

Answered: 165 Skipped: 105

Answer Choices Responses

Ves 35.76% 549

Ha 64.24% 108

Total 165
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Q31: If you answered yes what kind of food would you like on Wednes
Night?

Answered: 67 Skipped: 203

Always Sometimes Hever Total

Traditional two meat and veg, with a pudding 2T12% 66.10% 6.T8%
16 39 4 58

Salads 26.79% 69.64% 35T%
15 39 2 56

Buffet 22.64% 52.83% 24.53%
12 28 13 53

Baked potatoes plus range of filings 29.09% 61.82% 9.09%
16 34 5 55

Snacks 30.7T% 44.23% 25.00%
16 23 13 52

Inclian style - curriesirice 15.52% T414% 10.34%
9 43 [ 58

Pasta 26.56% T0.31% 313%
17 45 2 G4

Chinese style 5.36% 76.79% 17.86%
3 43 10 56
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Q32: Could you help with any of the following essential Club activities

Answered: 91  Skipped: 179

Helping out at
Cross...

Officiating at
track and fi...

Becoming a
qualified tr...

Catering at
home track a...

Help out at
the Club Hou...

Coaching
groups at...

Becoming a
qualified Coach
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Q32: Could you help with any of the following essential Club activities

Answered: 91  Skipped: 179

Answer Choices Responses
Helping out &t Cross Country/Road Races 60.44% g5
Officiating at track and field meetings 21.98% 20
Becoming a qualified track or field events official 12.09% 11
Catering at home track and field meetings 9.89% 9
Help out &t the Club House (bar, serving food, etc) 30.TT% 28
Coaching groups at Morman park or the Club House 25.2T% 23

23.08% 2

Becoming a gualified Coach

Total Respondents: 91
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